BUHHAHA KAPTA



BbUHA 110 bOKAJIAM

NV

NV

2022

2021

2019

2017

2020

Cremant de Loire Brut Philippe Deval Rose
Oonuna Nlyapsbl, paHums
Ka6bepHe @paH, LLleHeH bnaH, [ponno, MNuHo a4 OHmc

Prosecco Brut, Maximilian |
MTanus
[nepa, BeHeTo

Coopers Creek Marlborough Sauvignon
Blanc

HoBasi 3enaHans

CoBuHbOH bnaH, Manb6opo

Domaine Wolf, Illyricus
ABCTpUS
Myckatennep, LLUTnpus

Enantio Valdadige Terradeiforti, Roeno di

Fugatti
Tanus
SDHaHTHo, BeHeTo

Chateau Fonseche, Haut-Medoc
OpaHuus
Ka6epHe CoBuHbOH, Mepno, bopao

Fresh & Easy Zweigelt Rose Niederosterreich,

Leth

HwxHasg ABcTpus, ABCTpuS
LiBavirenbT

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

150 mn

850

750

950

950

900

1200

950



UTPUCTOL

NV

2019

NV

NV

Sekt Furst von Metternich
l[epMaHus
PucnuHr, PeviHray

La Vida Al Camp Brut

NcnaHusa
Maka6eo, Lllapenno, lNapenbsaa

Villa Sandi Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene
Superiore Extra Dry

BeneTto, NTanus
[nepa

Cremant de Bourgogne Brut, Pierre Naigeon
BypryHans, ®paHums
[lnHo Hyap, LlapaoHe, Anvrote

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

4 500

4 900

5000

6 600



ITAMIAHCKOE

2020

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2014

NV

NV

2006

2008

Louis Armand Brut
LLlamnaHb, ®paHumns
UlapaoHe, [NvHO Hyap, MeHbe

Charles Simon Brut Supreme
LLlamnaHb, ®paHums
[nHo Hyap, NvHo bnaH, LLlapgoHe

Leon Launois Brut Rose
LLlamnaHb, ®paHumns
[nHo Hyap, WapaoHe, [TnHO MeHbe

Mailly Grand Cru Brut Blanc de Pinot Noir
LLlamnaHb, ®paHums
[TnHOo Hyap

Deutz Brut Classic
LLlamnaHb, ®paHums
[nHo Hyap, WapaoHe, [TnHo MeHbe

Laurent-Perrier Brut La Cuvee
LLlamnaHb, ®paHums
LlapaoHe, lNuHo Hyap, lNvHO MeHbe

Geoffroy Empreinte Brut Premier Cru
LLlamnaHb, ®paHumns
[lnHo Hyap, LlapaoHe

Geoffroy Rose de Saignee Brut Premier Cru
LLlamnaHb, ®paHums
[lnHo Hyap

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut
LLlamnaHb, ®paHumns
[lnHo Hyap

Dom Perignon Vintage Rose
LLlamnaHb, ®paHums
UlapaoHe, [TnHo Hyap

Louis Roederer Cristal
LLlamnaHb, ®paHLums
[nHo Hyap, LapaoHe

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

9 300

9700

9900

14 100

18 000

18 900

19 500

20 300

40 000

89 000

100 000



bEJIbIE BUHA

OPAHLNA

2015

2021

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2013

2018

Terre de Pierre Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine,
DomainelLuneau-Papin

HonwnHa Jlyapsl
Miockaze

Sancerre Blanc Insolite de Franck Millet
Honuna Jlyapebl
CoBUHbLOH bnaH

Chablis, Domaine Vincent Wengier

bypryHamns
LlapnoHe

Gewurztraminer Jubilee, Hugel & Fils
2nb3ac
leBropuUTpPamMmHep

Pouilly-Fume, De Ladoucette

HonwnHa Jlyapsl
CoBWHbLOH bnaH

Maison Jaffelin Rully

bypryHaus
LlapaoHe

Condrieu, Pierre Gaillard
JonnHa PoHbl
BuoHbe

Meursault Premier Cru, Blagni Vieilles
Vignes, Domaine Rijckaert

bypryHamns
UlapaoHe

Puligny-Montrachet Les Corvees des Vignes,

Domaine Philippe Chavy

bypryHaus
LllapaoHe

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

6 300

6 600

8 300

8 300

9 600

10 400

15700

23 000

25100



bEJIbIE BUHA

UTAJTNA

2022

2020

2022

2021

2020

Prestige Vermentino di Toscana, Prestige
TockaHa
BepmeHTUHO

Pinot Grigio Alto Adige, J.Hofstatter
TpeHTuHO-AnbTo Agnaxe
[TnHo [pugxmo

Sauvignon, Alto Adige, Erste+Neue
AnbTO-AoMaxe
CoBuHbOH bnaH

Gavi dei Gavi, La Scolca
[TbeMOHT
Koptese

Cervaro della Sala, Antinori
Ym6pus
UlapaoHe, [pekeTTO

[EPMAHWA 1 ABCTPUA

2020

2021

2020

Schlosskellerei Gobelsburg Riesling
Urgestein, Schloss Gobelsburg

HwxHas ABcTpus, ABCTpuS
PucnvHr

Gruner Veltliner Senftenberger Piri, Nigl
KpemwTanb, ABCTpuUS
[proHep BenbtivmHep

Riesling Kabinett Royal Rheingau Prinz von
Hessen

PenHray, lepmaHus
PucanHr

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

4 500

5300

5700

9 800

25000

5000

8 800

9 000



bEJIbIE BUHA

NCITAHVA

2015 As Sortes Val do Bibei, Rafael Palacios

[anncusa
foaenbo

2016 Nelin Priorat, Clos Mogador

KaTtanoHwus
BuoHbe, [nHo Hyap, Neapo XumeHec, MapcaH

NOPTYTAJTNA

2015 Quinta das Bageiras Colheita Branco,
Bairrada
banppaga
Mapus lomew, bukan, Cepcuaib

HOBAA 3EJTAH A

2022 Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Mans60opo
CoBWHbLOH bnaH

CLUA

2019 Chardonnay,BlackStallion

KanndopHus
UlapgoHe

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

9 500

13000

3600

10 000

12 000



KPACHbBIE BUHA

OPAHLUNA

2020 Les Vignes de Bila-Haut, M.Chapoutier

JlaHrenok-PyccumnoH
[peHal, Cupa, KapnHbsiHo, Mypseaep

2017 Villa Blanche Marselan, Domaine Calmel &
Joseph

JlaHrepok-PyccumnoH
MapcenaH

2020 Tresors De Loire Saumur-Champigny,
Joseph Verdier

HonunHa Jlyapbl
KabepHe ®paH

2021 Regnie En Voiture Simone, Jean-Paul &
Charly Thevent

bypryHans
[ame

2016 Clos Floridene, Graves
bopno
KabepHe CoBuHbOH, Mepso

2019 Chateau Marzy, Pomerol
bopao
Mepno, KabepHe ®paH

2012 Chateau Sociando-Mallet Haut-Medoc
bopno
Mepno, KabepHe CoBuHbOH, KabepHe @paH

2017 Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes,
Domaine Antonin Guyon

bypryHans
[TnHo Hyap,

2014 Chateau D’lssan Grand Cru Classe Margaux
bopno
KabepHe CoBuHbOH, Mepsio

2017 Santenay Clos des Hates, Domaine Hubert
Lamy

bypryHaus
[lnHo Hyap

2013 Gevrey-Chambertin Les Echezeaux Vieilles
Vignes, Pierre Naigeon

bypryHans
[TnHO Hyap

2004 La Riotte Morey Saint Denis ler Cru,
Domaine Taupenot-Merme

bypryHans
[TnHO Hyap

2017 Chambolle-Musigny La Combe d'Orveau,
Domaine Jean Grivot

bypryHauns
[lnHo Hyap

2017 Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru Clos des
Forets Saint Georges, Domaine de ['Arlot

bypryHans
[TnHO Hyap

1996 Chateau Leoville Poyferre Saint-Julien
bopno
KabepHe CoBuHbOH, Mepno, lNTn Bepao, KabepHe ®paH

2020 Clos de la Roche Grand Cru, Domaine
Gerard Peirazeau & Fils

bypryHans
[TnHo Hyap

1995 Chateau Palmer Margaux
bopao
KabepHe CoBuHbOH, Mepso, Tn Bepao

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

3800

4100

5400

7900

9100

11700

15 000

18 200

20 600

21500

27 000

31100

40 300

46 900

62 300

84 400

95700



KPACHbBIE BUHA

TAJTNA

2022

2020

2020

2018

2016

2015

2020

2018

2015

2020

2014

2018

Rosso di Montepulciano, Tenuta di
Gracciano Della Seta

TockaHa
CaHpxosese, Mepo

Giacomo Fenocchio Barbera d Alba

Superiore
NTanna
bap6epa, [lbeMOHT

Torcicoda Primitivo, Salento
Anynusa
[TpumunTIBO

Il Grigio Chianti Classico Riserva, Agricola

San Felice
TockaHa
CaHpxxoBese

Solarea Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Agriverde

Abpyuuo
MoHTenynb4yaHo

Barolo Borgo Del Laneri
[TbeMOHT
He66wmnono, bapbepa

Nebbiolo Langhe, Rivetto
[lbeMOHT
He66mo10

Brunello di Montalcino Castelgiocondo,
Frescobaldi

TockaHa
CaHpgxxoBese

Pergole Vece Amarone della Valpolicella
Classico, Le Salette

BeHeTO
KopsuHa, KopsuHoHe, PoHanHenna, Oceneta

Kurni, Marche Rosso, Oasi degli Angeli
Mapke
MoHTenynb4yaHo

Barolo Ginestra Riserva, Paolo Conterno
[MbeMOoHT
He66uono

Sassicaia, Bolgheri, Tenuta San Guido
TockaHa
KabepHe CoBuHbOH, KabepHe ®paH

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

6 200

8 200

8 600

9 600

9900

10 000

10 200

14 700

24 300

35800

43 300

90 000



KPACHDBIE BUHA

ABCTPUA

2017 Domaine Wolf, Pannonica
bypreHnana, ABcTpus
Liaviresnst, Mepno, bnayppaHkuLl

2018 Pinot Noir Reserve, Schloss Gobelsburg
KamnTanb, ABCTpus
[TnHo Hyap

NCTTAHNA

2021 Agustin Cubero Stylo Calatayud
Kanataton
[apHaya

2012 Gran Reserva Rioja, Beronia
Puoxa
TemnpaHubo, [pacnaHo

2009 Els Escurcons, Mas Martinet
[NpuropaT
[apHaya

CLUA

2019 Gnarly Head 1924 Double Black

KannpopHus
3uHpaHzens, Mepno, Cupa

2018 Zinfandel Mendocino County, Bonterra
KanndopHus
3uH®paHae b

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

750 mn

6 300

12 300

3900

11100

25600

5400

10 400



BUHA B 11OJIYDYTDbIJIKAX

LLUAMITAHCKOE

NV

Loriot-Pagel, Carte d'Or Brut
LLlamnaHb, ®paHums
MeHebe, lNnuHO Hyap, LlapaoHe

bEJIbIE BVHA

2020

2017

2020

Gavi Le Marne, Michele Chiarlo

NMbemMoHT, NTanusa
Koptese

Gewurztraminer, Trimbach
2nb3ac, PpaHums
[eBropuTpamuHep

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains, Jean-Marc
Brocard

BypryHans, @paHums

LLlapaoHe

KPACHbIE BUHA

2019

2021

2016

2017

Domaine Chante Cigale,
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape

OonunHa PoHbl, ®paHums
[peHaiu, Cupa, Mypseap, CeHco

Saint-Romain Rouge, Domaine Alain Gras
BypryHamsa, OpaHuus
[TnHo Hyap

Brigaldara, Amaronedella Valpolicella Cavolo
BeHeTo, NTanus
KopsuHoHe, KopBuHa, PoHauHe 1a

Saffredi, Fattoria Le Pupille, Toscana Rosso
TockaHa, NTanua
Ka6epHe CoBuHboH, Mepno, N1 Bepao

375 mn

375 mMmn

375 mn

375 mMmn

375 mMmn

375 mMn

375 mn

375 mMn

6 900

4 000

5900

7 800

6200

9400

9 500

17 800



POsSOBbIE BUHA

2016 Tavel, Domaine des Carabiniers
OonunHa PoHbl, ®paHums
[peHal, CeHco, Knapet, Cupa

2022 M de Minuty Rose, Chateau Minuty Cotes de
Provence
MpoBaHc, PpaHLums
[peHaw, Cupa, CeHco, TnbypeH

JECEPTHDBIE BUHA

750 mn

750 mn

4 800

5700

2013 La Chapelle de Lafaurie-Peyraguey,
Sauternes
bopno, ®paHums
CemunboH,CoBuHbOH bnaH, Miockaaenb

2018 Recioto della Valpolicella Classico Vigneti di
Moron

BeHeTo, NTanug
KopsuHa BepoHese, PoHanHenna, KopBuHOHe

2018 Gruner Veltliner Eiswein, Schloss Gobelsburg
KamnTans, ABCTpus
[proHep BenbtnvmHep

375 mMn

500 mn

375 mMmn

7 500

9 000

14 100



